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Session 117 - (2007-2008)

H*3319 (Rat #0096, Act #0140 of 2007) General Bill, By M.A. Pitts, Pinson and Parks
Summary: Greenwood School District 50 Board of Trustees

AN ACT TO AMEND ACT 595 OF 1994, RELATING TO THE MANNER IN WHICH MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF
TRUSTEES OF GREENWOOD SCHOOL DISTRICT 50 ARE ELECTED, SO AS TO CHANGE THE FILING PERIOD FROM
SEPTEMBER TO AUGUST. - ratified title

01/18/07
01/18/07
05/08/07
05/09/07
05/09/07
05/09/07
05/11/07
05/15/07
05/29/07
05/29/07
05/30/07
05/31/07
06/06/07
06/13/07
06/13/07
07/30/07

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-4

Referred to Greenwood Delegation HJ-4

Delegation report: Favorable Greenwood Delegation HJ-8

Debate adjourned HJ-22

Read second time HJ-49

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-50
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1

Introduced, read first time, placed on local & uncontested calendar SJ-9
Read second time SJ-37

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-37
Read third time and enrolled SJ-14

Ratified R 96

Signed By Governor

Copies available

Effective date 06/06/07

Act No. 140
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