

Session 117 - (2007-2008)

H*3319 (Rat #0096, Act #0140 of 2007) General Bill, By M.A. Pitts, Pinson and Parks

Summary: Greenwood School District 50 Board of Trustees

AN ACT TO AMEND ACT 595 OF 1994, RELATING TO THE MANNER IN WHICH MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF GREENWOOD SCHOOL DISTRICT 50 ARE ELECTED, SO AS TO CHANGE THE FILING PERIOD FROM SEPTEMBER TO AUGUST. - ratified title

01/18/07	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-4
01/18/07	House	Referred to Greenwood Delegation HJ-4
05/08/07	House	Delegation report: Favorable Greenwood Delegation HJ-8
05/09/07	House	Debate adjourned HJ-22
05/09/07	House	Read second time HJ-49
05/09/07	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-50
05/11/07	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1
05/15/07	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on local & uncontested calendar SJ-9
05/29/07	Senate	Read second time SJ-37
05/29/07	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-37
05/30/07	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-14
05/31/07		Ratified R 96
06/06/07		Signed By Governor
06/13/07		Copies available
06/13/07		Effective date 06/06/07
07/30/07		Act No. 140